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21,537 ACRES AT 9/23/2023 2035
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B Sep 10 |
B Sep 11 |
B sep 12 |
B Sep 13 |
I Sep 14 |
0 Sep 15 |
| Sep 16|
| Sep 17|
| Sep 18|
| 1Sep19 |
0 Sep 20 |
B Sep 21 |
I Sep 22 |
B Sep 23 |

+26 Acres | 26 Total Acres
+18 Acres | 44 Total Acres
+91 Acres | 135 Total Acres

+164 Acres | 299 Total Acres

+2 Acres | 301 Total Acres

+10 Acres | 311 Total Acres

+20 Acres | 331 Total Acres

+18 Acres | 349 Total Acres

+37 Acres | 386 Total Acres

+65 Acres | 451 Total Acres

+136 Acres | 587 Total Acres
+227 Acres | 814 Total Acres
+619 Acres | 1,433 Total Acres
+5,205 Acres | 6,638 Total Acres
+1,019 Acres | 7,657 Total Acres
+1,333 Acres | 8,990 Total Acres
+4,332 Acres | 13,322 Total Acres
+1,240 Acres | 14,562 Total Acres
+2,078 Acres | 16,640 Total Acres
+2,012 Acres | 18,652 Total Acres
+1,998 Acres | 20,650 Total Acres
+887 Acres | 21,537 Total Acres
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Coquille Lands
|1 US Forest Service Wilderness
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